
CON 090 Date Adjustments  
in Anticipation of Furloughs 

Item # Course Offering Location Original Start Original End New Start New End 

1 CON 090 027 Huntsville, AL Tuesday, April 16, 2013 Friday, May 10, 2013 Monday, April 15, 2013 Thursday, May 09, 2013 

2 CON 090 028 Eglin AFB, FL Tuesday, April 16, 2013 Friday, May 10, 2013 Monday, April 15, 2013 Thursday, May 09, 2013 

3 CON 090 029 Ft. Belvoir, VA Tuesday, April 23, 2013 Friday, May 17, 2013 Monday, April 22, 2013 Thursday, May 16, 2013 

4 CON 090 030 Sterling Heights, MI Tuesday, April 23, 2013 Friday, May 17, 2013 Monday, April 22, 2013 Thursday, May 16, 2013 

5 CON 090 031 Ft. Belvoir, VA Tuesday, April 30, 2013 Friday, May 24, 2013 Monday, April 29, 2013 Thursday, May 23, 2013 

6 CON 090 032 Huntsville, AL Tuesday, April 30, 2013 Friday, May 24, 2013 Monday, April 29, 2013 Thursday, May 23, 2013 

7 CON 090 033 Hill AFB, UT Tuesday, April 30, 2013 Friday, May 24, 2013 Monday, April 29, 2013 Thursday, May 23, 2013 

8 CON 090 034 Chester, VA Tuesday, April 30, 2013 Friday, May 24, 2013 Monday, April 29, 2013 Thursday, May 23, 2013 

1 

Communication:  ATRRS Triggered Notifications and Revised STARS Course Welcome 
Letters have been issued to students. 

As of 25 Mar 2013 



PMT 352B Date Adjustments  
in Anticipation of Furloughs 

Item # Course Offering Location Original Start Original End New Start New End 

1 PMT 352B 024 Huntsville, AL Tuesday, April 16, 2013 Friday, May 10, 2013 Monday, April 15, 2013 Thursday, May 09, 2013 

2 PMT 352B 025 California, MD Tuesday, April 23, 2013 Friday, May 17, 2013 Monday, April 22, 2013 Friday, May 17, 2013 

3 PMT 352B 026 Kettering, OH Tuesday, April 30, 2013 Friday, May 24, 2013 Monday, April 29, 2013 Thursday, May 23, 2013 

4 PMT 352B 027 El Segundo, CA Tuesday, April 30, 2013 Friday, May 24, 2013 Monday, April 29, 2013 Thursday, May 23, 2013 

2 

Communication:  ATRRS Triggered Notifications and Revised STARS Course Welcome 
Letters have been issued to students. 

As of 25 Mar 2013 
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